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Guarnieri A Boy Named Giotta  X    2     X         X L&A 
Agard & 
Nichols 

A Caribbean Dozen: 
Poems from Caribbean 
Poets 

Bio/Poetry        X   X    X     L&A 

Adler A Picture Book of Anne 
Frank 

P/Bio/NF         X           SS 

Sanders A Place Called Freedom Hist. Fic      X    X          L&A 
SS 

Millard A Street Through Time NF X  X       X      1   X SS 
Johnson All Around Town  X  X   X X   X           
Rylant All I See Fic X    1                
Adoff All the Colors of the 

Race 
Poetry      X X              

MacLachlan All the Places to Love Fic   X    X              
Johnson Alpahabet City Wordless X  X                  
Myers Angel to Angel Photo Essay X    2 X X             L&A 
Anno Anno's Journey Wordless   X X    X         X    
Anno Anno's Magic Seeds Fic           X X        Math 
Anno Anno's Mysterious 

Multiplying Jar 
NF X           X        Math 

Sanders Aurora Means Dawn P/Hist. Fic   X  2   X X X          SS 
Cooper Ballpark NF X                X  X  
High Beekeepers Fic       X        X    X  
Davies Big Blue Whale NF        X   X X   X     Sci 
Morris Bread, Bread, Bread NF X       X        1     
Myers Brown Angels Poetry X     X X             L&A 
Bunting Butterfly House      2  X        X     Sci 
Kroll By Dawn's Early Light Hist. Fic          X   X       SS 
Ackerman By Dawn's Early Light Fic   X     X           X  
Abells Children We Remember  X    2 X   X X           
Lyon Choices Fic/Short Stories   X  X  X X X       2     
Jordan Christmas Tree Farm NF X X X     X           X  
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Lyon Counting on the Woods  X           X   X     Sci 
Turner Dakota Dugout Fic   X     X X X      2    SS 
Bunting Dandelions Hist. Fic     2  X X X X         X SS 
Bunting December Fic  X X  2           1,3    L&A 
Whitford Eight Hands Round: A 

Patchwork Alpahbet 
 X         X          SS 

Cooney Eleanor Bio/NF     X  X   X      2    SS 
Buehner Fanny's Dream    X  3  X         2   X  
Calhoun Flood Fic   X    X X X      X 3     
Moser Fly! NF          X     X    X SS 
Fraser Forest Fire         X       X     Sci 
Hooks Freedom's Fruit Legends/Tales   X  2 X X   X X     1     
Maass Garden NF X              X    X Sci 
Samoyault Give Me a Sign NF X          X         SS 
Agee Go Hang a Salami            X          
Igus Going Back Home: An 

Artist Returns to the 
South 

 X  X   X X         1    L&A 

Van 
Leeuwen 

Going West Fic     2   X  X          SS 

Moore Good Morning City    X                X  
Say Grandfather's Journey Fic     2 X X   X      2    SS 
Mariotti Hanimations Wordless X                    
Peterson Harvest Year NF X  X     X       X 1   X  
Morris Hats, Hats, Hats PhotoEssay   X   X  X        1     
Geisert Haystack Fic   X X           X      
Mochizuki Heroes Fic      X X   X      2     
Perkins Home Lovely       X X        X 3     
Burleigh Home Run           X  X     X    
Burleigh Hoops                  X    
Yolen House, House NF X  X X    X  X      1    SS 
Morris Houses and Homes NF X   X    X        1     
Mariotti Humages Wordless X                    



Author Title Type* 

A
rt

&
Ph

ot
og

ra
ph

y 

C
el

eb
ra

tio
n 

C
om

m
un

ity
 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n/
E

ng
in

ee
ri

ng
 

E
m

ot
io

ns
/P

er
so

na
l I

ss
ue

s 

E
th

ni
c 

G
ro

up
s 

Fa
m

ily
 

G
eo

gr
ap

hy
 

H
ar

ds
hi

ps
 

H
is

to
ry

 

L
ite

ra
tu

re
&

L
an

gu
ag

e 

M
at

h 

M
us

ic
 

R
el

ig
io

n/
Ph

ilo
so

ph
y 

Sc
ie

nc
e 

So
ci

al
 S

ci
en

ce
 

Sp
or

ts
&

R
ec

re
at

io
n 

T
ra

ns
po

rt
at

io
n 

W
or

k 

GED 
Area 

Igus I See the Rhythm NF, Poetry, Bio      X    X X  X   2    L&A 
Weller I Wonder If I'll See a 

Whale 
Fic        X       X     Sci 

Hendershot In Coal Country Fic       X X  X         X SS 
Fleischman Joyful Noise: Poems for 

Two Voices 
Poetry           X    X     L&A 

Lorbieki Just One Flick of the 
Finger 

Fic   X   X          2     

Livingston Keep on Singing Poetry, Bio, NF     2 X   X X   X   1,2    L&A, 
SS 

Chocolate Kente Colors  X  X   X          1    SS 
Fisher Kinderdike Legends,tales & 

myths 
  X     X X           SS 

Giovanni Knoxville, Tennessee Poetry   X   X X X       X     L&A 
Angelou Life Doesn't Frighten 

Me 
Poetry, Bio X  X  2     X X         L&A 

Poehlmann Love Letters Poetry, Bio     2                
Hest Love You, Soldier Fic     X  X   X X          
Rosa-
Casanova 

Mama Provi and the Pot 
of Rice 

Fic   X    X         1     

Lasky Marven of the Great 
North Woods 

Bio, True Story   X  3 X X X X       2   X  

Leedy Measuring Penny Fic            X   X     Math 
Baker Mississippi, Going 

North 
NF        X       X      

Bial Mist over the 
Mountains 

NF X     X  X      X  1   X SS 

Lyon More Choices: Stories 
for Adult New Readers 

Short Stories, Fic   X  X  X         3     

Ringold My Dream of Martin 
Luther King 

Historical Fic. X  X   X    X      3    L&A 

San Souci North Country Night         X       X     Sci 
Morris On the Go NF X   X    X        1  X X  
Halperin Once Upon a Company        X X    X        SS 
Lothrop Out of the Dump  X  X  3  X X X       1    SS 
Banyai Re-Zoom Wordless X       X  X           
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Keller Scrambled States of 
America 

        X            SS 

Morris Shoes, Shoes, Shoes NF, Photographic 
Essay 

X       X        1     

Frank Snow Toward Evening Poetry X          X    X     L&A 
Hoestlandt Star of Fear, Star of 

Hope 
Memoirs, Hist. 
Fic. 

  X  3 X    X      3    SS 

Fisher Stars and Stripes NF, Reference   X       X          SS 
Curtis The Bat Boy and His 

Violin 
      X X   X   X    X    

Simon The Brain NF X              X     Sci 
Bunting The Day Before 

Christmas 
Fic X X X  2  X             L&A 

Hall The Farm Summer 1942 Fic   X    X   X           
Lawrence The Great Migration NF X  X  2   X X X      3    SS 
Fleming The Hatmaker's Sign Legends, Hist. 

Fic. 
  X     X  X X         SS 

Wrt. 
San Souci The Hired Hand Legends     3 X     X     2   X L&A 
Oppenheim The Lily Cupboard Hist. Fic.   X  X   X  X    X      SS 
Howard The Log Cabin Quilt  X  X  X  X   X          SS 
Say The Lost Lake Fic.     2  X          X    
Garland The Lotus Seed Fic   X  3 X X X  X      3    SS 
Hesse The Music of Dolphins Fic., Journals   X  X  X        X 4     
Sara The Rabbit, the Fox, 

and the Wolf 
Wordless X          X    X      

Major The Silk Route NF, Reference        X  X    X      SS 
Paulsen The Tortilla Factory    X   X             X  
Lyon The Traveling Cat    X  2  X X             
Waldman The Two Brothers Legends/Tales     2  X       X       
Hunter The Unbreakable Code Hist. Fic.   X  2 X X   X X     3   X SS 
Johnston The Wagon Hist. Fic.     2 X X  X X X          
Rylant The Whales  X       X   X   X      Sci 
Zelver The Wonderful Towers 

of Watts 
NF X  X  2   X           X  



Author Title Type* 

A
rt

&
Ph

ot
og

ra
ph

y 

C
el

eb
ra

tio
n 

C
om

m
un

ity
 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n/
E

ng
in

ee
ri

ng
 

E
m

ot
io

ns
/P

er
so

na
l I

ss
ue

s 

E
th

ni
c 

G
ro

up
s 

Fa
m

ily
 

G
eo

gr
ap

hy
 

H
ar

ds
hi

ps
 

H
is

to
ry

 

L
ite

ra
tu

re
&

L
an

gu
ag

e 

M
at

h 

M
us

ic
 

R
el

ig
io

n/
Ph

ilo
so

ph
y 

Sc
ie

nc
e 

So
ci

al
 S

ci
en

ce
 

Sp
or

ts
&

R
ec

re
at

io
n 

T
ra

ns
po

rt
at

io
n 

W
or

k 

GED 
Area 

Rohmann Time Flies Wordless         X      X      
Mora Tomas and the Library 

Lady 
Fic., Bio   X   X X            X  

Rylant Tulip Sees America Fic.        X         X    
Fletcher Twilight Comes Twice Poetry           X    X      
Hendershot Up the Tracks to 

Grandma's 
Fic.   X    X   X           

Young Voices of the Heart Symbolic Lang. X     X     X     1    L&A 
Sanders Warm as Wool Hist. Fic.          X         X SS 
Locker Water Dance NF, Poetry X          X    X     Sci. 
Morris Weddings NF, Photographic 

Essay 
X X   2  X       X  1     

Yolen Welcome to the Ice 
House 

NF        X   X    X     Sci 

Patent West by Covered 
Wagon 

NF  X X       X          SS 

MacLachlan What You Know First Fic.   X  2  X         3     
Rylant When I Was Young in 

the Mountains 
Fic., Memoirs   X    X X        1     

Geis Where the Buffalo 
Roam 

NF, Poetry        X  X     X      

Lyon Who Came Down That 
Road? 

Fic.       X   X     X     SS 
Sci. 

Gibbons Wolves NF, Reference   X            X     Sci. 
Bunting Your Move Fic.   X  X X X         3     
Banyai Zoom Wordless X                X    

 
*     P = Picture book    

YA = Young adult book          
BIO = Biography           
FIC = Fiction 
NF = Nonfiction 

Emotions/Personal Issues 
1.relationships 
2. emotions 
3. personal issues 

Social Science 
1.anthropology 
2. women 
3. social issues 
4. research 


